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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
EDEN TWP.

SECTION 08 T. 2 S. R. 15 E.
PIN OWNER

12-1585-0000-00 LUSK JILL ANN
12-1585-0100-00 BLANKENSHIP TOMMY L JR&VIRGINIA
12-1585-0200-00 LUSK RICHARD T & JILL A  JTS
12-1590-0000-00 WEININGER BONNIE M ETAL
12-1590-0100-00 WEININGER BONNIE M & JEFFREY A
12-1595-0000-00 ROUSH THOMAS A & REBECCA
12-1595-0100-00 CLABAUGH JAMES A & DARLENE L JT
12-1595-0200-00 HICKS DAVID G & DAWN E JTS
12-1595-0300-00 STOVER ROBERT J & BETTY ANN JTS
12-1595-0301-00 YOUNG DENNIS R & LAURA J JTS
12-1595-0302-00 YOUNG DENNIS R & LAURA J   JTS
12-1600-0000-00 ASH CARY G
12-1605-0000-00 LEHNHART DOROTHY TRUSTEE
12-1605-0100-00 LEHNHART JUSTIN D
12-1605-0200-00 LEHNHART JAMES D
12-1610-0000-00 BOES MICHAEL J & PATTY B JTS
12-1610-0100-00 RIEDLINGER NICHOLAS D ETAL
12-1610-0200-00 ROMANKO JASON
12-1615-0000-00 BENNETT SUE ANN
12-1620-0000-00 MURPHY JERRY L & LOU ANN
12-1620-0100-00 WEAVER ALLEN D & STEPHANIE A JT
12-1625-0000-00 JOSEPH KRISTIN TRUSTEE
12-1625-0100-00 WALTON DARREL E & LISA M JTS
12-1625-0200-00 WALTON DARREL E & LISA M JTS
12-1630-0000-00 BOLTZ JANICE
12-1635-0000-00 JOSEPH KRISTIN TRUSTEE
12-1635-0100-00 MITTEN STEVEN G
12-1635-0200-00 BALDUF JOSHUA J & DAWN N JTS
12-1635-0300-00 MITTEN JASON G ETAL
12-1635-0400-00 MUTCHLER JESSE W & SARAH E JTS
12-1635-0500-00 BALDUF JOSHUA J & DAWN N JTS
12-1640-0000-00 BALDUF JOSHUA J & DAWN N JTS


